




































135

2

2

3

12

6

1

161

1402-1606

1406-3408

FAR inspected

On hold apartment 3003-3208-3807

Glassline Final Al. RR

Final aluminum in progress

Modified apart. in progress

 Recent Modified Balcony 
closure/gypsum wall (FAR previously 

RR)

Total Apart. Nb.

2004-2103-2303-2402-3206-3604

3504
Final coat RR but Balcony closure 

modification












